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Sheraton Roma
Hotel & Conference Center
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he Italian Authentic Meeting Place

The Sheraton Roma, a true urban oasis,
in a constant evolution in the heart of
Rome’s business district.

Open in March 1983 as the first Sheraton
Hotel in Italy, the hotel gained much
recognition throughout the years,
including being voted Best Business Hotel
in Italy by the readers of Condé Nast

Traveler and ranked 11" among TOP
meeting hotels in Europe by CVENT in
2015.

Today, thanks to an ambitious renovation
project the Sheraton Roma presents its
new look, which has improved its already
high standards of group and individual
hospitality for both business and pleasure
trips.




Exploring Rome

The hotel is located in the monumental _
EUR neighborhood, between the historic Shuttle Bus Service
center and Fiumicino Airport.

. Fiumicino Airport, 20 km/15 min
The shuttle service operates on a (Private Shuttle Bus to/from the 7O

prefixed schedule connecting the hotel airport)
to/from the city center (near Piazza -

Venezia) and to/from Fiumicino airport
and has been redesigned to offer an _ City Center, 8 km/20 min
exclusive wine/gastronomic and (PINELE STZE?JS ngcgllg)o m Largo
shopping experience with dedicated

stops to Viale Europa and EATALY Food

Court.

For Shopping, the EURoma2 mall and MAGUANA =) Egi’\?éTON
Viale Europa area are few minutes away AEROPORTO A ol

from the hotel while Castel Romano . B <t ‘:““‘“ X
Outlet and Cinecitta World Theme Park Ll 3

are at 30 minutes driving distance.




30 Meeting Ro.oms

5000 M2 - up to 2000 attendees
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Guestrooms
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Superior and Club rooms: 26 m? designed to guarantee the highest levels of comfort and tailored to meet different requirements.
All guestrooms are equipped with Internet access and feature the incredibly Sweet Sleeper Bed ® and a functional work desk.
Club Floor guests also have access to the Sheraton Club Lounge.
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Guestrooms
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Located on the top floors, Sheraton suites provide upgraded amenities and meet the highest expectations of frequent business travelers.
The Executive Suites: 68 m? with a spacious living room and a bedroom area.
Unique & luminous, the Presidential Suite is one of a kind.



Sheraton Club Lounge: a relaxing, upscale space offering sit-down check-in and checkout facilities, complimentary continental breakfast, all day snacks,
afternoon tea time and evening Spritz hour.

The Lounge also features a lovely rooftop terrace with a sunbathing area, surrounded by the greenery of the hotel. At the Club Lounge guests may
connect with friends, meet with their team, or simply relax by catching their favorite TV show.
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EXtraordinary Meetings

Over 5,000 m2 of versatile
meeting and exhibition spaces

A multifunctional ballroom of

1,350m? that can be divided into
up to seven soundproof sections N <
that can accommodate up to < =S e

S N
2000 attendees. = & Cﬁ»¥\“\‘
0y

A further 23 meeting rooms
capable of hosting up to 600
people complete the offer.
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The Main ballroom is a versatile space that can be used for any kind of Located in front of the ballrooms and can be used as reception area for
event, from congress to a convention, a gala dinner, theme party, congresses, or catering services, coffee breaks, cocktail and for
fashion show or exhibition. exhibitions
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The Tivoli Room can be used for exhibitions and meetings. Boardroom for small events or intimate meetings. Equipped with LCD
It has a private patio, endowed with darkening curtains in case of screen and a wooden table. Natural daylight.
projections.
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370 sg-meters meeting room divisible into 3 smaller areas 433 sg. mt. Veranda
Overviewing the AQVI POOL with direct access to external private Surrounded by Mediterranean garden ideal for banquet and events
pool deck
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“AQVI Pool
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Room Dimensions & Seating Capacity

Function Room

sala

‘Ground Floor | Piano Terra
salone delle Signorie
sala dei savoia
sala dei visconti
Sala dei Medici
Sala Savoia Visconti
sala Vvisconti Medici
sala degli Estensi
sala degli sforza
sala degli orsini
sala Estensi Sforza
sala sforza orsini
Sala dei Farnese
sala dei Baglioni
sala dei Borgia
Sala Farnese Baglioni
sala Baglioni Borgia
sala dei Ludovisi

sala dei Bentivoglio

Sala dei Colonna
Doria

sala dei
sala dei
sala dei
sala dei

sala del

Colonna
Doria
Malatesta
Borghese

Giotto

Pool Area

Le Cascate

Tivoli

Foyer delle Signorie
Foyer dei Patrizi
Piazzetta

Section 1

Section 2 -3

Floor | Primo Piano
sala Raffaello

sala Tiziano

sala Mantegna

Sala Leonardo

sq. Ft.

14,277
4,677
4,922
4,677
9,615
9,615
1,413
1,776
1,453
3,177
3,219
1,413
1,776
1,453
3,177
3,208

829
933
1,184
554
620
370
490
630
2,583
3,552
3,014
4,108
2,207
4,661
1,636
3,025

5q. Mt.

1,326
435
457

435

Dimensions

Dimensioni

143'8""
71
496"
47'1""
96'9""
96'9""
471
471
471
471
471
471
471
471
471
46'10°
23's"
26'9"
34'2"
15'10°
17'10°
2012
214"
29'6"
39'4"
60'8"
45'11""
143'11°
70'11""
38"’
38"’

38'5"

Dimensioni Sale e Capacita Ricettiva

navural Boardroo
Height Dayligh Theatre classroom cabaret U-shape n Banquet
LutTe -
Altezza Natural Teatro Ferro di Tavolo Banchett

cavallo unico ]

Banchi

scuola Cabaret

Ft. Mt.
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13'1°
1351'
13:1'
13'1"
'
13'1°
1351'
13:1'
13'1°"
1351'
1311'
13:1'
13'1°"
1351'

13'1"

4.
4.
4.
4.
4.
4.
4.
4.
4.
4.
4.
4.
4.
4.
4.
4.

13'1°"
8'6""
8'6"
8'6"
8'6"
8'6"
7'8'
7'8'
7'8"
o
9'}0'
9'}0'
16:5'
9.%0.
10:6'
10:6'
10:6'

7'10"
7'10"
7'10"

7'10"
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100 square meters of high-energy
and invigorating design, below the
Hall, available 24 hours a day, 7 days
a week.

Take advantage of the nutrition
programs and health tips, Sheraton
Fitness will help Sheraton Roma
Hotel & Conference Center guests
feel and perform better.
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Thank you



